Sunday, March 15, 2015
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 50 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Andy Hartman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P08002 Rex 38.95 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 48 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Andy Hartman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12003 N ki 29. 36 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P12002 Breeze 33.48 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 46 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Andy Hartman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16004 Macy 41. 86 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
P16008 Dazzle No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 46 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Andy Hartnan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P20004 Ace 28.78 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
P20002 Seeker No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20006 Sam No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 2



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Sunday, March 15, 2015

D stance: 172 yards SCT: 47 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 12001 Penny 34.02

D stance: 172 yards SCT: 47 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 14001 | dgi e 27.42
14003 Ri ngoPhire No Tine

Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 45 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
16001 Anni e No Ti e
16002 Bently No Ti e

Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 43 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 22006 Ellie 32.84

2 22016 Justice 25.51

3 22031 Hool i gan 28.94

4 22028 Nakoma 31.87
22020 Br an No Ti e
22011 Ella No Ti e
22024 Darw n No Ti e
22004 Lanbchop No Ti e
22010 Nor i No Ti e
22019 Tai No Ti e
22023 Far go 28. 94
22003 Nor m No Ti e
22012 Dory No Ti e
22015 Wonder Absent
22008 Kir Absent

Masters Jumpers
Masters 12 inch Judge: Andy Hart man
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Masters 14 inch Judge: Andy Hart man
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Masters 16 inch Judge: Andy Hart man
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Masters 22 inch Judge: Andy Hart man
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



D stance: 178 yards

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
26001 Speci al Absent
26006 Scopey Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

SCT: 43 seconds

Masters 26 inch
TFI ts R S

Judge: Andy Hart nman

F

E

Scor e



Sunday, March 15, 2015

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 50 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Andy Hartman
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
1 V08001 Austin 57.98 1+4 1+5 145 14 31
Openi ng: 49 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Andy Hart man
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
1 V12001 Neo No Ti e 1+2 1+4 1+4 2 15

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Openi ng: 48 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 P12002 Breeze
2 P12003 Ni ki

Openi ng: 47 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 P20002 Seeker
2 P20004 Ace

P20006 Sam

Openi ng: 47 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 P16003 Smarty

2 P16004 Macy

3 P16006 W/ I ow
P16001 Pika
P16008 Dazzle

Openi ng: 49 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 PO8002 Rex

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Sunday, March 15, 2015
Performance Il Snooker

Per f ormance |11 12 inch Judge: Andy Hartman

Ti ne RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs
No Ti ne 1+5 1+4 1+5 20
No Ti ne 1+4 1+4 0

Perf ormance |11 20 inch Judge: Andy Hartnan

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os
56. 51 1+5 1+4 1+4 1+6 5
39. 39 1+4 1+6 1+4 1+2 5
Absent

Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Andy Hartman

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
No Ti e 1+4 1+4 1+4 1+4 9
No Ti e 1+4 1+4 1+3 0
No Ti e 1+4 1+4 1+0 0
Absent
Absent

Per f ormance |11
Ti me RC1

8 inch Judge: Andy Hartman
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

45, 95 144 1+4 145 5

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 8
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 3
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Nunber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 1

2.5%

Scor e

37 Super Q
10

Scor e

28
25

Scor e
29

14
11

Scor e

21



Openi ng: 47 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 12002
2 12001

Phi neas
Penny

Openi ng: 45 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

22003
22016
22019
22006
22028
22023
22010
22011
22012
22001
22031
22024
22015
22008

A WNPE

Nor m
Justice
Tai
Ellie
Nakoma
Far go
Nor i
Ella
Dory
Storm
Hool i gan
Darwi n
Wonder
Kir

Openi ng: 45 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 26003
2 26005
26001
26006

Kilo

Ri pl ey
Speci al
Scopey

Openi ng: 47 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 14001
2 14003

| dgi e

Sunday, March 15, 2015
Master s Snooker

Masters 12 inch Judge: Andy Hart man

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RCH
30. 55 144 1+4 1+4
42.59 144 1+4 145

Masters 22 inch Judge: Andy Hart man

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RGC5
51. 63 1+6 1+4 1+5 145
No Ti e 1+6 1+4 1+4 1+4
39. 43 1+5 1+44 1+5

50. 33 1+4 1+44 1+5

No Ti e 1+4 1+5

No Ti e 1+4 1+4 1+4 1+5
No Ti e 1+4 1+5 145

No Ti e 1+2 1+4 1+3

No Ti e 1+5 1+5

No Ti e 1+4 1+4 1+4

No Ti e 1+4 1+6

No Ti e 1+5

Absent

Absent

Masters 26 inch Judge: Andy Hart man
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS

No Ti e 1+4 1+4 145
No Ti e 1+4 1+4
Absent

Absent

Masters 14 inch Judge: Andy Hart man
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS

No Ti ne 1+4 1+5 145

Ri ngoPhire No Tine 1+4 1+3 145

RC6

RC6

RC6

RC6

)]

20
14
14
14
14

O OO U1 U N

14

14
14

Scor e

24
21

Scor e

44
36
31
30
25
23
22
21
17
15
12

Scor e

30
10

Scor e

31
29

Super Q



Openi ng: 46 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Andy Hart man
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e

1 16001 Anni e No Ti ne 1+4 147 1+5 9 28

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Sunday, March 15, 2015
Performancelll Pairs

Di stance: 202 yards SCT: 73 seconds Performance |11 M ni  Judge: Andy Hartman
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S F E Score
2 P0O8001 Dexter 68. 89 0 0 0 0 68.89 Qalified
P08002 Rex Qualified
1 P12002 Breeze 48. 26 1 0 0 0 53.26 Qualified
P12003 Ni ki Qualified
Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 68 seconds Performance |11 Open Judge: Andy Hartman
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S F E Score
1 P16003 Snarty 59. 40 0 0 0 0 59.40 Qalified
P20006 Sam Qualified
P16004 Macy No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20004 Ace

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6

-

Percent Qualified: 75.0%



Sunday, March 15, 2015

D stance: 202 yards SCT: 70 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 12001 Penny 47.79
14001 | dgi e
2 12002 Phi neas 51.75
16004 Shi ne
Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 65 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
16001  Annie 59. 47
22011 Ella
4 14003 Ri ngoPhire 49.41
22024 Darwi n
22008 Kir Absent
2 22010 Nor i 45.51
22031 Hool i gan
1 22016 Justice 40. 67
22019 Tai
22023 Far go No Ti e
22028 Nakoma
22003 Nor m No Ti e
22012 Dory
3 22030 Seeker 47.12
26003 Kilo
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 18

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualifi ed:

77.8%

Masters Pairs

Masters M ni
R S
0 0
0 1

Masters (Open
R S
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Judge:
F

0

Judge:
F

0

Andy Hart man

E

0

Scor e

47.79

56. 75

Andy Hart nman

E

0

Scor e

64. 47

49. 41

45. 51

40. 67

Elim

Elim

47.12

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Sunday, March 15, 2015
Veterans Standard

None


Dognutmom
Typewritten Text
None


Sunday, March 15, 2015
Performancelll Standard

D stance: 169 yards SCT: 62 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Andy Hartman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P08002 Rex No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P0O8001 Dexter No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 59 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Andy Hartnan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P20002 Seeker 48. 61 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P20004 Ace 49. 24 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P20006 Sam No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

2

Percent Qualified: 20.0%



Sunday, March 15, 2015

Masters Standard
D stance: 169 yards SCT: 59 seconds Masters 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
12001 Penny No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
D stance: 169 yards SCT: 59 seconds Masters 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 14001 | dgi e 43. 48 0. 00 0 0
2 14003 Ri ngoPhire 52.66 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 58 seconds Masters 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
16001 Anni e Absent
Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 56 seconds Masters 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 22023 Far go 41. 06 0. 00 0 0
2 22031 Hool i gan 45. 93 0. 00 0 0
3 22003 Nor m 40. 09 0. 00 0 1
4 22012 Dory 51.16 0. 00 0 1
22028 Nakorma 69. 17 13. 17 2 1
22016 Justice No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
22019 Tai No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
22011 Ella No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
22001 Storm No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
22024 Darwi n Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

Judge: Andy Hartnman
F E Score

0 1 Elim

Judge: Andy Hart nman

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00
0 0 0. 00

Judge: Andy Hart nman
F E Score

Judge: Andy Hart nman
F E Score

0. 00
0. 00
5.00
5.00
28. 17
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
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Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
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